/\ Barn Archers Summer Sizzle Shoot
August 9 and 10, 2025

SUMMER SIZZLE

TRAMTIONV SCHEDULE
Registration starts at 10:00 am

End Sunday approx. 3:00 pm

Admission fee: Guests and Barn Friends adults age18 and older:  $50.00 Youth: $35.00

Barn Insider adults age18 and older:

Saturday August 12 08.30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
01:00 pm
02:30 pm
05:30 pm
Sunday August 13 08.30 am
09:45 am
12:30 pm
01:00 pm

$40.00 Youth: $25.00

Breakfast for overnight guests from Friday
Score Cards

First round outdoor

Lunch Buffet

Second round outdoor

BBQ and get together in ‘The Barn’
Breakfast for overnight guests

Third round outdoor

Lunch Buffet

Awards

Shooters have to sign a waiver. Outdoor shoot. 20 targets. Three rounds.

Equipment according to our motto ‘Keep it simple’:

Recurve, Longbow, Self/Primitive bow. All arrow materials.

Sights and range finders are not permitted

Shooting categories: Recurve (Adult Male / Adult Female)

Self-bow/primitive bow (Adult Male / Adult Female)

Longbow (Adult Male / Adult Female)

Youth (all bows (no compound) all ages) Male/Female

Cup 12 and under

Sshooting/scoring format: Two arrows, 10,8,5and0



